
ひ

炒
′″藩θ2_● 92θθOβ 7

Offlcc ofthc PrOlcct Dircctor.

砒腫罰lT」説淑じ町躙 £織
NoPDPaP%`ο

 Da“
d"Ю4加 5

Norrcn INvrrrNc TnNoBR
The Project Director, Police and Prison Works, Home Department, Hyderabad invites

sealed Bids / Tenders from interested firms or persons licenced by the Pakistan Engineering
Council (PEC) in the relevant category and registered with relevant tax authorities on Standard
Bidding Documents ofSPPRA as per Rules 2010 (amended to-date). PEC Licence not required for
the wo*s costing upto Rs.2.500 million. A Foreign Bidder is entitled to Bid only in ajoint venture
with a PakistaniFirm in accordance with the relevant provisions ofPEC Bye-laws.

2. Bidding is open to all interested bidders.

3. Method ofProcurement i.e. Single Stage, Single Envelope.

4. Bidders may obtain information by acquiring the Bidding Documents (BD) from the
OIficr: of the Project Director, Police and Prison Works, Shahbaz Building Block-A 12'o floor.1,

Hyderabad flom the date ofpublication to 28.04.2015 upto 2.00pm.

5. A complete set ofBD may be purchased by an interested Bidder on submission of a

written application to the above ollce and upon payment ofa non-rcfundable fee as shown against
each ,rrork.

6. All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security of 2olo of Bid Amount in shape of
Call l)eposit or Pay Order only and must be delivered to office of the Project Director, Police and

hiso Works, Shahbaz Building Block-A (2"o floor), Hyderabad at or before 2.30 hours, on
29.04,2015. Bids will be opened at 3.00 hours oo the same day, in rhe presence of Bidder's
representatives who choose to aftend at the same address.

'1. Un-responded tenders will be again again issued / submifted / opened on following
dates 2no attempt (a) issue date from 30.04.2015 To 15,05.2015 (b) submission and opetring date
on 18.05.2015 on above quoted place.

8. TERMS & CONDITIONS,
(a) Under following conditions bid will be rejected:-

i) Conditional and telegraphic bids / tenders.

ii) Bids not accompanied by bid security of required amount in shape of
call deposit or PaY orders onlY.

iiD Bids received after specified date and time.
iv) Black listed firms / persons.

Bid Validity Pcriod is(90)Nincty days

Thc succcssftll Biddcrs whosc bids arc acccptcd win havc tO obtain adhcsivc stalllps

9

10

fiom Assistant Superintendent Stamps, Govemment of Sindh, Karachi or District Accounts O{Ticer,

Hyderabad on parment of Stamps fees according to Schedule presc bed in the Sixth Finance Act

1996 amended rule to date.



11 Bidders who failto qualii in any ofthe above sections shall be disqualified from the
biddirg process as per SPP Rules 2010 (amended to-date).

12, Procuring agency reserve right to annul the bidding process and reject all bids or
proporials, as p€r SPP Rules 2010 (amended to-date).

″
一

Ｓ

Ｎ。
Cosi(in

Millions)

Bid
Securiry

Completion

ADP No 835 of2014 15 ConstructiOn ofPolice

Slation (Category ― C) Ghulan Shah at
FatehDur Distrid Shikarour

i. Eleclrification 1000 2%of Bid
Amount

02ヽИonths 3.0004

匡:

ADP No.836 of20l4-15 Construclion ofPolice
Station (Category - C) at Lodran at Shikarpur
Jacobabad Road District Shikarpur

1000 2%of Bid
Amount

02 Months 3,000′‐

ADP No.837 of2014-15 Raising / Construcfion
of watch Tower and Boundary wall at (i) RRF
Base Al-Falah Karachi (ii) Naval Colony Base
Kar&hi (;ii) Police Head Quaner Districl South
Gard€n Road Karachi
I RRF Base Al‐ Falh Kar∝ hi(Korangi Road

Si¨ )

49000 2%of Bid
A■ount

12ヽИonths 3.000

I Naval Colony Bハ e Kttchi(Davood Goth

Side)
48500 2%of Bid

Amount
12 Months

li Police Head Quarler District South Carden

Road Karaclli((Agha Khm ln Road Side)
48700 2%orB d

Ainount
12 Months 3000

ADP No 839 oF2014‐ 15 Constnlc6o■ of Polce

Station(Category― C)@Khambhtt Disrict
Chotki

i Electrifle ttion

ADP No.875 of 2014-15 Construction of DIG
Office at Cent.al Prison Ka-rachi

i. Extemal Developmenl (Rema;ning work) 7500 2%of Bid
Amount

12 Mon血 s 3000′‐

ii. Electrifi cation (Remaining work) 1000 2%of Bid
Amount

12 Months 3,000■

6 ADP No 879 o1 2014 15 ConstrucJon of New
Distnct Jall at Shaleed Benazirab“  for 250

Pl■sones

i. Construction of Hosp;tal ,368 2%of Bid
Amount

12 Months 3,000～

ii. Consiruction ofMiddle School (Remalning 4510 2%of Bid
AmOont

12 Months 3,000'‐

i6Constrllction of BaclleloI Baracks(02 Nlls) 15645 2%of Bid
AmOunt

12 Months 3,000′‐

iu. Cont.uction of Orer Uead Water Tank
(30,000 Gallons)

5770 2%of Bid
Anlount

12ヽ4onths 3.O00[



Ｆ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｉ

Ｌ

PttCd
Policc&

Ｓ

Ｎ。

Eslmatd
COSt(in

Mi!lions)

力
ｕ
　

ｒｉ

Ｂｉ
側 ｍ

』
7

温識翼キ!:Tll∬llil肝性1淵::
ヽ、1

i. Construct;on of Inner Compouna,i- 1900o 2%of Bid
Amount 12 MOnths 3.000

8 ADP No 887of 2014 15 1mprOvement ′
Strengthening Of Securit, oF Central Prisons in

Sindh at Cenい ai PrisOn Hyderabad

i Construction of RCC CompOund Wal 16 feet

hel』t With 4 RCC Watch TOwers 30 feet haght

(Baldia cO10ny Sidc)(00R,lo 2.000 Rn)

13000o 2%oF Bid
Amount 12 Months 3000


